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KIT 1

ESTIMATE #
4132

P.O. NUMBER
Starter After School Kit

DATE

ACTIVITY

Estimate

STARTER ACTIVE LEARNING KIT FOR BEFORE

AND AFTER SCHOOL
Professional Learning Services

Unlimited access to online activities, lesson plans, and

activities for each floor mat.
mmO0002

Skip Counting by 2’s Mat
mmO0003

Skip Counting by 3’s Mat
mmO0004

Skip Counting by 4’s Mat
mmO0005

Skip Counting by 5’s Mat
mmO0006

Skip Counting by 6’s Mat
mmO0007

Skip Counting by 7’s Mat
mmO0008

Skip Counting by 8’s Mat
mmO0009

Skip Counting by 9’s Mat
Discount - Package
mm154

Multiplication Hop
10x10

mmO0018
Add/Subtract Mat

math
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SHIP TO
Starter Active Learning Kit for
Before and After School

QTY RATE
0.00

1 175.00
1 175.00
1 175.00
1 175.00
1 175.00
1 175.00
1 175.00
1 175.00
1 -55.00
1 395.00
1 395.00

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700
NYC WBE - MVCERT 2017-1066

NYS WBE - 55417

AMOUNT

175.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

-55.00
395.00

395.00



ACTIVITY QTY
10x10

mm190 1
Count to Ten mat

mm168 1
Number Line 0-10 Fruits and Vegetables

mm0083 1
Hopscotch for Threes Mat

mm184 1
Ten Frame Hop Floor mat

BOOKS & WORKBOOKS

mm2020e 1
Jump and Learn Addition and Subtraction (e-book)

mm2017e 1

Jump & Learn Multiplication (e-book)
Manipulatives

mmOO01 1
12 Sided Numbered Die (Dice)

BONUS MATERIALS - Play Money

ten $1 bills

two $5 bills

ten $10 bills

five $20 bills

two $50 bills

ten $100 dollar bills
SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING
TOTAL

Accepted By Accepted Date

RATE AMOUNT

145.00 145.00
95.00 95.00
195.00 195.00
145.00 145.00
19.95 19.95
19.95 19.95
24.95 24.95
2,779.85

215.15

$2,995.00

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700

NYC WBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYS WBE - 55417



